PARTS VERIFICATION
ARRAY
PARTS VERIFICATION
ARRAY
BA-896 PVA Brochure  2/3/99  10:40 AM  Page 2
2
Error-proof & streamline your assembly operations.Error-proof & streamline your assembly operations.
Take the guesswork out of sequential parts assembly.

inexperience, which makes it much easier
to employ the assembly workforce. This
reduces manufacturing costs and results
in higher plant profitability.
PVA Protective Shield.
Designed specifically for automotive assembly operations, this rugged metal
shield protects the unit from impact by parts being removed from bins and
prevents damage due to fork lifts or other moving machinery. PVA emitters
or receivers slide easily into the heavy-duty zinc-plated steel shield.
BA-896 PVA Brochure  2/3/99  10:44 AM  Page 6
6
Parts Verification Array Model Selection & AccessoriesParts Verification Array Model Selection & Accessories
Emitter/Receiver Pairs*                  ■ Models with Unterminated cable ■ Models with Euro-style Quick-disconnect
System Model Part Supply Job Light Receiver Minimum
Height/Beams Number Number Cable Voltage Input Output Resolution
100 mm (4") 5 Beams PVA100N6 52902 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mm
100 mm (4") 5 Beams PVA100P6 52901 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mm
100 mm (4") 5 Beams PVA100N6Q 52904 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
100 mm (4") 5 Beams PVA100P6Q 52903 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
225 mm (9") 10 Beams PVA225N6 52906 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mm
225 mm (9") 10 Beams PVA225P6 52905 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mm
225 mm (9") 10 Beams PVA225N6Q 52908 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
225 mm (9") 10 Beams PVA225P6Q 52907 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
300 mm (12") 13 Beams PVA300N6 52910 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mm
300 mm (12") 13 Beams PVA300P6 52909 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mm
300 mm (12") 13 Beams PVA300N6Q 52912 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
300 mm (12") 13 Beams PVA300P6Q 52911 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
375 mm (15") 16 Beams PVA375N6 52914 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mm
375 mm (15") 16 Beams PVA375P6 52913 2 m (6.5') Unterminated 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mm
375 mm (15") 16 Beams PVA375N6Q 52916 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc OV dc NPN (Sinking) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
375 mm (15") 16 Beams PVA375P6Q 52915 2 m (6.5') Euro-style 12 to 30V dc +5 to 30V dc PNP (Sourcing) 35 mmQuick-disconnect
*Emitters and receivers are also available separately. Contact factory or your Banner distributor for ordering information.
PVA Accessories
Item Model Numbers Part Number Quantity Size
L-shaped